‘CONSELHO REGIONAL DE MEDICINA VETERINARIA DO ES - CRMV-ES

27.398.460/0001-76
Folha Mensal
mai/22

Nome do Empregado

ANDRE AMARAL E SILVA

GABRIELLA KARINA DAMACENA

GEUZIMARIE DA CUNHA BARROS DE ALMEIDA
KENEDY ADANS RODELDES DALLY

MARCELO PEREIRA SANTOS

MARCOS AMARAL E SILVA

MARIANE LUCHI DE OLIVEIRA

RAIRA LUANA VEDOVA

ROBERTA LAVAGNOLI GAZEL

SAMANTHA ROHR ROCHA MARTINS PINTO
TALITA CALAGARIO FIGUEIRA DIAS

TATIANE ESPINOSA OLIVEIRA LEAO

THIAGO SOCOLOTT DA SILVA

VALERIA JESUS ARAUJO DE ALMEIDA MENDES

14

14

Salario
Contratual

3.163,19

Total:

Total:

Salario

7.004,00
3.502,00
2.297,82
7.004,00
7.004,00
2.205,44
3.708,55
1.095,68
4.52352
2.226,95
2.472,37
3.538,26

966,78
3.163,19

50.712,56

50.712,56

Out. Prov.

2.070,00

1.483,42
1.500,00
5.238,41

212342
5.116,48

391,44
2.206,20
1.483,52

21.612,89

21.612,89

sal.

Fam.

RELAGAO DA FOLHA POR FUNCIONARIO

INSS

816,73
329,23
174,83
816,73
816,73
352,61
355,37
142,59
469,46
355,62
643,81

289,75
397,11

5.960,57

5.960,57

IRRF

780,00
121,12

832,14
832,14
145,64
148,18

276,03
91,54
68,51

42,62
3.337,92

3.337,92

Out. Desc.

2.148,66
190,20
295,05

4,00

1.641,78
136,33

1.504,00

6.191,50

2,00
726,40

3.886,32

3.929,70

1.734,83

1.058,89

23.449,66

23.449,66

Honorarios de
Sucumbéncia Liquido

- 5.328,61
- 2.861,45
- 1.827,94
- 5.351,13
- 3.71335
- 3.054,28
- 3.201,00

1.198,12 4.974,15
- 3.176,81

- 2.990,21
744,12 744,12

- 1.148,40

- 3.148,09

1.942,24 41.519,54

1.942,24 41.519,54

FGTS

560,32
280,16
171,57
560,32
560,32
296,24
296,68
152,10
361,88
296,82
461,50

253,83
320,53

4.572,27

4.572,27



